

ABSTRACT OF COST

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry: - 13.06.22					
(1) Cleaning and grubbing road					
Land -- as per spec					
Qty. vide P-7 item (1) = 0.27 Hect.					
@ Rs 51101 = 12/Hect. ————— Rs 13797 = 00					
(2/2) Construction of subgrade and					
Shoulder with soil -- as per spec					
Qty. vide P-7 item (2) = 426.60 m ³					
2 Qty. vide P-15 item (14) = 420.00 m ³					
846.60 m ³					
@ Rs 189 = 41/m ³ ————— Rs 160355 = 00					
(3/3) P/v Granular sub base for					
levelling of road -- as per spec					
Qty. vide P-7 item (3) = 20.74 m ³					
@ Rs 1301 = 37/m ³ ————— Rs 26990 = 00					
(4/4) P/v Stone metal Gr. 2 for					
levelling of pots -- as per spec					
Qty. vide P-7 item (4) = 36.84 m ³					
@ Rs 2111 = 15/m ³ ————— Rs 77775 = 00					
(5/5) P/v & labour of stone metal					
Gr 3 for work in pots repair work					
--- all complete job					
Qty. vide P-7 item (5) = 108.73 m ³					
@ Rs 1959 = 20/m ³ ————— Rs 213024 = 00					
Continuation Rs 491941 = 00					

Continuation

Rs 491941 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	—	Rs 491941=
⑥ P/v Prime coat with SS + emulsion — do — all complete job					
Dtg. vide P-8 item ⑥ = 1449.71 m ²					
@ Rs 44 = 51/m ² —					Rs 64527=
⑦ Patch work over WBM using Mix Seal surface 20mm thick — do — all complete job					
Dtg. vide P-8 item ⑦ = 1501.38 m ²					
@ Rs 177 = 88/m ² —					Rs 267065=
⑧ P/v & applying Tack coat with RS + emulsion — as per spec					
Dtg. vide P-8 item ⑧ = 5633.76 m ²					
@ Rs 15 = 14/m ² —					Rs 85295=
⑨ P/v & construction of SDBC 25mm thick on surface course					
Dtg. vide P-8 item ⑨ = 103.28 m ³					
@ Rs 8824 = 05/m ³ —					Rs 911348=
⑩ P/v and fixing Km and 200m stone Post — as per spec					
Dtg. vide P-8 item ⑩ (i) & (ii)					
(i) 0.3 Nos. @ Rs 1832 = 05/each —					Rs 1832=
(ii) 0.5 Nos. @ Rs 530 = 01/each —					Rs 2650=
					Rs 1824658=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>11/12) Direction and place identification</u> Board - as per spec Qty. vide P-9 item (11) = 1.92m ² @ Rs 12037.25/m ² = Rs 23115 =					
<u>12/13+14+15) P/v and Fixing Traffic</u> Sign Board - as per spec Qty. vide P-9 item (12) = i, ii, & iii i. 10 Nos @ Rs 3417.61/each = Rs 34176 = ii. 5 Nos @ Rs 3547.20/each = Rs 17736 = iii. 10 Nos + 10 Nos (Qty vide P-14 item (10)) = 20 Nos @ Rs 3418.08/each = Rs 68362 =					
<u>13/16) P/v & Fixing Boundary pillar</u> - as per spec & dir. etc Qty. vide P-14 item (11) = 64 Nos. @ Rs 484.33/each = Rs 30997 =					
<u>14/17) Planting of tree & their</u> maintenance for one year Qty. vide P-15 item (13) = 24 Nos. @ Rs 818.84/each = Rs 19652 =					
<u>15/18) Road Marking with H.T.P.</u> paint over new BT surface Qty. vide P-9 item (13) = 180.00m ² & Qty. vide P-14 item (12) = 40.00m ² 220.00m ² @ Rs 735.03/m ² = Rs 161707 =					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. —————					R 2180403.0
(16/19) P/v 4 ferrug Scheme Sign Board — as per spec					
Qty. wire P-9 item (14) = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 9229 = 45/each — B					18459 = 0
(17/20) E/W excavation in foundation trenches for Conn ⁿ of culvert					
Qty. wire P-12 item (1) = 31.20 m ³					
@ Rs 294 = 73/m ³ — B					9196 = 0
(18/21) P/v PCC M-15 mix concrete in foundation bed — — —					
Qty. wire P-12 item (2) = 4.08 m ³					
@ Rs 4004 = 45/m ³ — B					16338 = 0
(19/22) P/v Brick masonry work with (1:4) cement mortar — — —					
Qty. wire P-13 item (3) = 27.72 m ³					
@ Rs 5996 = 79/m ³ — B					166231 = 0
(20/23) P/v and laying 600 mm dia Hume pipe — as per spec					
Qty. wire P-13 item (4) = 15.00 m					
@ Rs 10741 = 82/m — B					16122 = 0
					1
C.O. —————					R 2406749 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	—	Rs 2406749 = w
(21/24) Plastering with (1:4) Cement mortar					
Qty. vol of 13 item (5) =					64.16 m ²
& Qty. vol of 14 item (8) =					60.48 m ²
					124.64 m ²
Ch 141 = 92/m ² —					Rs 17689 = w
(22/25) Plr Cement punning with parapet					
Qty. vol of 13 item (6) =					22.08 m ²
Unit Qty. 18.24 m ² Ch 45 = 72/m ² —					Rs 834 = w
(23/26) Brick masonry work with (1:3)					
Cement mortar — as per spec					
Qty. vol of 14 item (7) =					8.64 m ³
Ch 5826 = 10/m ³ —					Rs 50338 = w
(24/27) Painting Two coats paint over					
parapet repaired surface - E/C					
Qty. vol of 14 item (9) =					60.48 m ²
Ch 97 = 19/m ² —					Rs 5878 = w
					Rs 2481488 = w
Add 12% For GST — (+)					Rs 297779 = w
Add 1% For GST — (+)					Rs 24815 = w
Add For Seiwidage Fee — (+)					Rs 32792 = w
					Rs 2836874 = w
Less 0.10% Below Amount					
As per agreement — (-)					Rs 2837 = w
					Rs 2834037 = w
Less Provision Bill Payment — (-)					Rs 2288445 = w
(M. 13/10/12)					Rs 545592 = w
SE					

Ch 15/6/22
Ch 10/6/22